3DAAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS

Scoring zones include 11's, 10's, 8's & 5's

0 50-Open 50

Highest Overall Score

Matt McDougall

Highest Saturday Scores

Matt McDougall

Brett Pirlo
- Ray Knight

Highest Sunday Scores

MBO - Male Bowhunter Open
Highest Overall Score - Seth Knott

Highest Saturday Score - Jock Thompson

Highest Sunday Score - Seth Knott

FBO - Female Bowhunter Open
Highest Overall Score - Amber Reinbott

Highest Saturday Score - Amber Reinbott

- Amber Reinbott
- Amber Reinbott

Highest Sunday Score

499

306

200
200

509

303

207

511

309

202
202

MSR - Master Senior Release 50 to 64 years

Highest Overall Score - Brian McFarlane

Highest Saturday Score - Tony Brezic
Brian McFarlane

Highest Sunday Score Brian McFarlane

SMC - Senior Master Class 65 years+

Highest Overall Score - Owen Kirkman
Highest Saturday Score - Owen Kirkman
Highest Sunday Score - Steve McNicoll

KC - Known Class
Highest Overall Score - Matt McDougall

Highest Saturday Score - Ethan Bowden

Highest Sunday Score - Matt McDougall

492

291
291

202

488

294

198

524

311

216

Nov 2024

Nov 2024

Nov 2023
Nov 2025

Nov 2024

Nov 2024

Nov 2024

Nov 2025

Nov 2025

Nov 2024
Nov 2025

Nov 2025

Nov 2024
Nov 2025

Nov 2024

Nov 2025

Nov 2025

Nov 2025

Nov 2022

Nov 2024

Nov 2022

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Grafton,NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Grafton,NSW
Grafton,NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Grafton,NSW

Grafton,NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Grafton,NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Grafton,NSW
Grafton,NSW

Grafton,NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW




3DAAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS

Scoring zones include 11's, 10's, 8's & 5's

MBR - Male Bowhunter Release
Highest Overall Score - Michael Rule

Highest Saturday Score - Michael Rule

Highest Sunday Score - Michael Rule

FBR - Female Bowhunter Release
Highest Overall Score - Elizabeth Randle

Highest Saturday Score - Elizabeth Randle

Highest Sunday Score - Elizabeth Randle

AHC - Advanced Hunter Class

Highest Overall Score - Jamie Gilroy
Highest Saturday Score - Steven Parker
Highest Sunday Score - Jamie Gilroy

- Jeremy Douglas

HC - Hunter Class

Highest Overall Score - Callum Scarr
Highest Saturday Score - Callum Scarr
Highest Sunday Score - Callum Scarr

FHC - Female Hunter Class
Highest Overall Score - Elizabeth Randle

Highest Saturday Score - Elizabeth Randle

Highest Sunday Score - Elizabeth Randle

KHC - Known Hunter Class
Highest Overall Score - Scott Batchelor

Highest Saturday Score - Scott Batchelor

Highest Sunday Score - Scott Batchelor

BF -Bowhunter Fingers
Highest Overall Score - Bexley Anderson

Highest Saturday Score - Bexley Anderson

Highest Sunday Score - Bexley Anderson

490

288

202

495

293

202

491

296

202
202

507

300

207

501

302

201

500

302

200

489

292

197

Nov 2024

Nov 2024

Nov 2024

Nov 2024

Nov 2024

Nov 2024

Nov 2024

Nov 2023

Nov 2023
Nov 2025

Nov 2024

Nov 2024

Nov 2024

Nov 2023

Nov 2023

Nov 2022

Nov 2024

Nov 2023

Nov 2024

Nov 2025

Nov 2025

Nov 2025

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Grafton,NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Grafton,NSW
Grafton,NSW

Grafton,NSW




3DAAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS

Scoring zones include 11's, 10's, 8's & 5's

CU - Compound Unaided

Highest Overall Score - Rhys Aizlewood 463 Nov 2024
Highest Saturday Score - Rhys Aizlewood 271 Nov 2024
Highest Sunday Score - Rhys Aizlewood 192 Nov 2024
RU - Recurve Unaided
Highest Overall Score - Christian Christiansen 409 Nov 2024
Highest Saturday Score - Richard Peters 251 Nov 2022
Highest Sunday Score - David Unwin 177 Nov 2024
- Mike Savage 177 Nov 2024
TRAD - Traditional
Highest Overall Score - Daniel Ross 453  Nov 2025
Highest Saturday Score - Daniel Ross 266 Nov 2025
Highest Sunday Score - Daniel Ross 187 Nov 2025
LB - Longbow Traditional
Highest Overall Score - Matt Wight 419 Nov 2025
Highest Saturday Score - Matt Wight 260 Nov 2025
Highest Sunday Score - Scott Hayden 181 Nov 2022

YMR 12 - 14 - Youth Male Release 12 to 14 years
Highest Overall Score - William Kneebone 509

Nov 2025

Highest Saturday Score - William Kneebone 311 Nov 2025

Highest Sunday Score - William Kneebone 198 Nov 2025

YMR 15 - 17 - Youth Male Release 15 to 17 years

Highest Overall Score - LeoEy 490 Nov 2023
Highest Saturday Score - Leo Ey 299 Nov 2023
Highest Sunday Score - Jeremy Douglas 202 Nov 2022
YF13-17 - Youth Female 13 to 17 years

Highest Overall Score - Tess Codrington 476 Nov 2024
Highest Saturday Score - Tess Codrington 288 Nov 2024
Highest Sunday Score - Sofye Sebelic-Lodding 192 Nov 2023

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Grafton,NSW

Grafton,NSW

Grafton,NSW

Grafton,NSW
Grafton,NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Grafton,NSW
Grafton,NSW

Grafton,NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW




3DAAA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP RECORDS

Scoring zones include 11's, 10's, 8's & 5's

YU - Youth Unaided 12 to 17 years

Highest Overall Score - Hunter Jecny

Highest Saturday Score - Hunter Jecny

Highest Sunday Score - Dean Ross

CUBA 8 -11 - Cub Aided 8 to 11 years

Highest Overall Score - Oliver McNevin

Highest Saturday Score - Kobi Rule

Highest Sunday Score - Oliver McNevin
- Jeremy Ferguson

CUBF - Cub Female 8 to 12 years
Highest Overall Score - Zali Allen

Highest Saturday Score - Zali Allen

Highest Sunday Score - Zali Allen

CUBU 8 - 11 - Cub Unaided 8 to 11 years

Highest Overall Score - Summer Kinivan

Highest Saturday Score - Summer Kinivan
Summer Kinivan

Highest Sunday Score - Tobias Cotton-Young

379

247

138

510

309

209
209

514

312

202

364

217
217

156

Nov 2025

Nov 2025

Nov 2025

Nov 2025

Nov 2023

Nov 2025
Nov 2025

Nov 2023

Nov 2023

Nov 2023

Nov 2025

Nov 2024
Nov 2025

Nov 2023

Grafton,NSW
Grafton,NSW

Grafton,NSW

Grafton,NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Grafton,NSW
Grafton,NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Nambucca Heads, NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW

Grafton,NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW
Grafton,NSW

Nambucca Heads, NSW




