O 50 - Open 50						
Highest Overall Score	- Matt McDougall	499 N	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
Highest Saturday Scores	- Matt McDougall	306	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
Highest Sunday Scores	- Brett Pirlo		Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
	- Ray Knight	200 1	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW		
MBO - Male Bowh	unter Open					
Highest Overall Score	- Seth Knott	509 1	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
Highest Saturday Score	- Jock Thompson	303 1	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
Highest Sunday Score	- Seth Knott	207	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
FBO - Female Bow	hunter Open					
Highest Overall Score	- Amber Reinbott	511	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW		
Highest Saturday Score	- Amber Reinbott	1 008	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW		
Highest Sunday Score	- Amber Reinbott	202	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
	- Amber Reinbott	202	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW		
MSR - Master Seni	or Release 50 to 64 yea	ırs_				
Highest Overall Score	- Brian McFarlane	492 1	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW		
Highest Saturday Score	- Tony Brezic	291 1	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
	- Brian McFarlane	291 N	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW		
Highest Sunday Score	- Brian McFarlane	202	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW		
SMC - Senior Mast	SMC - Senior Master Class 65 years+					
Highest Overall Score						
riigilest Overali Score	- Owen Kirkman	488 1	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW		
Highest Saturday Score			Nov 2025 Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW Grafton,NSW		
_		294 1				
Highest Saturday Score Highest Sunday Score	- Owen Kirkman	294 1	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW		
Highest Saturday Score	- Owen Kirkman	294 r 198 r	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW		
Highest Saturday Score Highest Sunday Score KC - Known Class	Owen KirkmanSteve McNicoll	294 r 198 r 524 r	Nov 2025 Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW Grafton,NSW		



14

MBR - Male Bowhunter Release					
Highest Overall Score	- Michael Rule	490	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW	
Highest Saturday Score	- Michael Rule	288	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW	
Highest Sunday Score	- Michael Rule	202	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW	
FBR - Female Bowl	nunter Release				
Highest Overall Score	- Elizabeth Randle	495	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW	
Highest Saturday Score	- Elizabeth Randle	293	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW	
Highest Sunday Score	- Elizabeth Randle	202	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW	
AHC - Advanced Hu	unter Class				
Highest Overall Score	- Jamie Gilroy	491	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW	
Highest Saturday Score	- Steven Parker	296	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW	
Highest Sunday Score	- Jamie Gilroy	202	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW	
	 Jeremy Douglas 	202	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW	
HC - Hunter Class Highest Overall Score	- Callum Scarr	507	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW	
Highest Saturday Score	- Callum Scarr	300	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW	
Highest Sunday Score	- Callum Scarr	207	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW	
FHC - Female Hunt	er Class				
Highest Overall Score	- Elizabeth Randle	501	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW	
Highest Saturday Score	- Elizabeth Randle	302	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW	
Highest Sunday Score	- Elizabeth Randle	201	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW	
KHC - Known Hunter Class					
Highest Overall Score	- Scott Batchelor	500	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW	
Highest Saturday Score	- Scott Batchelor	302	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW	
Highest Sunday Score	- Scott Batchelor	200	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW	
BF -Bowhunter Fingers					
Highest Overall Score	- Bexley Anderson	489	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW	
Highest Saturday Score	- Bexley Anderson	292	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW	
Highest Sunday Score	- Bexley Anderson	197	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW	

18	ARCHERL	
ASSOCI	ATTON OF AUST	

Scoring zones include 11's, 10's	, 8's & 5's			
CU - Compound Ur	naided			
Highest Overall Score	- Rhys Aizlewood	463	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Saturday Score	- Rhys Aizlewood	271	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score	- Rhys Aizlewood	192	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW
RU - Recurve Unaid	ded			
Highest Overall Score	- Christian Christiansen	409	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Saturday Score	- Richard Peters	251	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score	- David Unwin - Mike Savage	177 177	Nov 2024 Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW Nambucca Heads, NSW
TRAD - Traditional Highest Overall Score	- Daniel Ross	453	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW
Highest Saturday Score	- Daniel Ross	266	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW
Highest Sunday Score	- Daniel Ross	187	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW
ID Langhau Trad	itional			
LB - Longbow Trad Highest Overall Score	itional - Matt Wight	419	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW
nighest Overall Score	- Watt Wight	419	NOV 2023	Granton, NSVV
Highest Saturday Score	- Matt Wight	260	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW
Highest Sunday Score	- Scott Hayden	181	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW
YMR 12 - 14 - Yout	h Male Release 12 to 14	l vear	's	
Highest Overall Score	- William Kneebone	509	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW
Highest Saturday Score	- William Kneebone	311	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW
Highest Sunday Score	- William Kneebone	198	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW
YMR 15 - 17 - Youth Male Release 15 to 17 years				
Highest Overall Score	- Leo Ey	490	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Saturday Score	- Leo Ey	299	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score	- Jeremy Douglas	202	Nov 2022	Nambucca Heads, NSW
YF 13 - 17 - Youth Female 13 to 17 years				
Highest Overall Score	- Tess Codrington	476	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Saturday Score	- Tess Codrington	288	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score	- Sofye Sebelic-Lodding	192	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW

3D
MON OF AC

YU - Youth Unaided 12 to 17 years				
Highest Overall Score	- Hunter Jecny	379	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW
Highest Saturday Score	- Hunter Jecny	247	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW
Highest Sunday Score	- Dean Ross	138	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW
CUBA 8 - 11 - Cub 4	Aided 8 to 11 years			
Highest Overall Score	- Oliver McNevin	510	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW
Highest Saturday Score	- Kobi Rule	309	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score	- Oliver McNevin	209	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW
G	- Jeremy Ferguson	209	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW
CUBF - Cub Female	8 to 12 vears			
Highest Overall Score	- Zali Allen	514	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Saturday Score	- Zali Allen	312	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW
Highest Sunday Score	- Zali Allen	202	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW
CUBU 8 - 11 - Cub Unaided 8 to 11 years				
Highest Overall Score	- Summer Kinivan	364	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW
Highest Saturday Score	- Summer Kinivan	217	Nov 2024	Nambucca Heads, NSW
	- Summer Kinivan	217	Nov 2025	Grafton,NSW
Highest Sunday Score	- Tobias Cotton-Young	156	Nov 2023	Nambucca Heads, NSW

